
 

SOLANO MUDCATS BASEBALL 
2019 Baseball Schedule 

 
DATE OPPONENT CITY TIME 

Saturday, June 1, 2019 Sacramento M's Fairfield 1:00 PM 
Sunday, June 2, 2019 Sacramento M's Fairfield 1:00 PM 
Tuesday, June 4, 2019 Fairfield Indians  Fairfield 5:00 PM 
Thursday, June 6, 2019 Lincoln Potters Fairfield 5:00 PM 

Friday, June 7, 2019 Lincoln Potters Fairfield 5:00 PM 
Saturday, June 8, 2019 Lincoln Potters Fairfield 1:00 PM 
Sunday, June 9, 2019 Lincoln Potters Fairfield 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Fresno A's Fairfield 5:00 PM 
Friday, June 14, 2019 Team Building Event Fairfield TBA 

Saturday, June 15, 2019 EJ Sports Warriors Fairfield 11:00 AM (DH) 
Sunday, June 16, 2019 San Francisco Seals Fairfield 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 at SF Seals San Francisco TBA 
Thursday, June 20, 2019 at SF Seals San Francisco TBA 

Friday, June 21, 2019 at Healdsburg Prune Packers Healdsburg 6:00 PM 
Saturday, June 22, 2019 at Healdsburg Prune Packers Healdsburg 6:00 PM 
Sunday, June 23, 2019 at Healdsburg Prune Packers Healdsburg 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, June 26, 2019 West Coast Kings  Fairfield 5:00 PM 
Thursday, June 27, 2019 SF Seals  Fairfield 5:00 PM 
Saturday, June 29, 2019 at Healdsburg Prune Packers Healdsburg 6:00 PM 
Sunday, June 30, 2019 Healdsburg Prune Packers Fairfield 11:00 AM (DH) 
Tuesday, July 2, 2019 at Humboldt Crabs Arcata 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, July 3, 2019 at Humboldt Crabs Arcata 7:00 PM 
Thursday, July 4, 2019 at Humboldt Crabs Arcata 2:30 PM 
Saturday, July 6, 2019 SF Seals  Fairfield 1:00 PM 
Sunday, July 7, 2019 SF Seals  Fairfield 1:00 PM 
Monday, July 8, 2019 West Coast Kings  Fairfield 5:00 PM 

Thursday, July 11, 2019 at Lincoln Potters Lincoln 6:35 PM 
Friday, July 12, 2019 at Lincoln Potters Lincoln 6:35 PM 

Saturday, July 13, 2019 at Lincoln Potters Lincoln 6:35 PM 
Sunday, July 14, 2019 at Lincoln Potters Lincoln 6:35 PM 
Tuesday, July 16, 2019 at SF Seals San Francisco TBA 

Wednesday, July 17, 2019 at SF Seals San Francisco TBA 
Friday, July 19, 2019 Sacramento M's Fairfield 5:00 PM 

Saturday, July 20, 2019 at Healdsburg Prune Packers Healdsburg 6:00 PM 
Sunday, July 21, 2019 at Healdsburg Prune Packers Healdsburg 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 CCL North Playoffs (#1 vs. #2) TBD TBA 
Thursday, July 25, 2019 CCL North Playoffs (#1 vs. #2) TBD TBA 
Thursday, July 25, 2019 CCL North Playoffs (#1 vs. #2) TBD TBA 
Saturday, July 27, 2019 CCL Playoffs TBD TBA 
Sunday, July 28, 2019 CCL Playoffs TBD TBA 

Tuesday, July 30, 2019 PUF Caps  Fairfield 5:00 PM 
Wednesday, July 31, 2019 PUF Caps  Fairfield 5:00 PM 

Home games played at Vanden High School, follow us at www.SolanoMudcats.org  


